
Increase

Higher Level Tariff Penalty Charge 70.00 70.00 0.00%
Lower Level Tariff Penalty Charge 50.00 50.00 0.00%
Higher Level Tariff Penalty Charge (if paid within 14 days) 35.00 35.00 0.00%
Lower Level Tariff Penalty Charge (if paid within 14 days) 25.00 25.00 0.00%
Higher Level Tariff Penalty Charge (if not paid within 60 days) 105.00 105.00 0.00%
Lower Level Tariff Penalty Charge (if not paid within 60 days) 75.00 75.00 0.00%

Season Tickets
 Annual 680.00 680.00 0.00%

    Quarterly 200.00 200.00 0.00%
Romsey Sports Centre
 9 month 96.00 96.00 0.00%

  Quarterly 37.00 37.00 0.00%
Andover Shepherds Spring Lane special rate

 Annual 530.00 530.00 0.00%
 Quarterly 150.00 150.00 0.00%
 Replacement (lost or missing) 30.00 30.00 0.00%
 Student Parking Annual 3 day - term time only 120.00 120.00 0.00%
 Student Parking Annual 4 day - term time only 160.00 160.00 0.00%
 Student Parking Annual 5 day - term time only 200.00 200.00 0.00%

33% discount 33% discount 
Discount for purchase of 100+ season tickets in 
single transaction for Shepherds Spring Lane and 
Chantry Centre car parks only
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